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PREMIUM FEATURES

SUPERIOR

DIMMING

Aquila by Zico Lighting LED filament lamps use
highly sophisticated components. The result is

an incredibly smooth dimming curve that works
flawlessly across virtually all global mains dimming
and control systems. Our ultra-performance driver
delivers the highest possible compatibility which

offer dimming to zero as a traditional halogen lamp.

05 HiGH

CRI

CRIis the quality of light and is represented by a
number from 1 to 100. A CRI of 100 means the light
has the same quality as sunlight where colours look
natural and real. By installing a Zico Lighting filament
lamp with a CRI of up to 95 the light fitting has a much
higher quality light promoting a classic light fitting
and improving the overall feel of the space.
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FLICKER
FREE

Aquila by Zico Lighting premium LED filament
lamps use highly specified electronic components
that provide flicker free lighting. This technology
is perfect for film and theatres, wellness centres
and spas, gaming organisations, security camera
operation, animal welfare and general health and
wellness lighting for the home or office.

@ 3 YEAR
WARRANTY

Aquila by Zico Lighting use only the best and

innovative components allowing us to offer a like

for like replacement warranty for our LED filament

lamps. Promises of 20 years life expectancy with

minimal daily usage is not a credible marketing

statement. Three years, 24/7 warranty is what we

offer and what we deliver.
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OUR STORY

Zico Lighting is a premium lighting manufacturer with a mission to create the finest LED
lamps that are environmentally friendly. Founded by a desire to offer the best possible
quality available and using the most up to date innovative components and technology,
the Zico Lighting brand was created.

Zico Lighting have produced a premium quality range of LED filament lamps, specified
by well known lighting and interior design teams across the globe. With the highest
quality components and high CRI the Aquila by Zico Lighting filament range offers
superior light quality, the smoothest dimming and a 3 year warranty; under pinning the
reliability of the technology used in these innovative lamps.

Zico Lighting recently launched our own superior quality GU10 dimmable spot lights
including a dim to warm version dimmable from 1800k - 3000k with CRI95. Add 24v
CRI95 LED strip with dimmable drivers and we have the capability to design and supply
all your lighting needs. As a sales partner to Mode Lighting dimming and controls we
are able to ensure both the architectural lighting scheme and the decorative lighting
scheme work in complete accord using Mode’s finest dimming and control technology.

We are able to offer lighting design for residential and small niche projects based in
London. Our designs are aimed at bringing the very best elements of any project to life,
ensuring the correct fittings are specified for the correct job. This is combined with our
unique understanding of how to get the best quality of light from all decorative fittings
through our design and manufacture of the finest LED filament lamps. Our team at
Zico have a wealth of knowledge in a number of different sectors from product design,
interior design, manufacture and wholesale so we can make sure we are able to provide
the right light for the right task.

Royal Households, five star hotel groups, Europe’s finest restaurants and discerning
private clients are now enjoying the benefits of Zico Lighting. Tested by the leading
dimming and control companies Lutron, Mode, Helvar, Eaton, Intecho, Rako and
Varilight, we are able to offer an exceptional products at affordable prices.

AQUILABY ZICO LIGHTING - 2020 LAMP COLLECTION

05



G4 CAPSULE

MODEL NO. ZIHP/1.627G4GOB-12V

CCT 2700K
LED WATTAGE 1.6W
EQUIVALENT

LIFETIME 20,000 HRS
LUMEN 160LM
CYCLES ON/OFF

STARTING TIME

VOLTAGE 12V-24V
POWER FACTOR >0.65
HZ 50/60HZ
IN-RUSH PROTECTION

ENERGY CLASS

ANGLE

a BN -

- . 12V VOLTAGE DIMMABLE DRIVER

———— V51
;
a3
I ! ,J A
] * MODEL NO. ZIHTDRCV/12W 12V
-ﬂ.' = INPUT VOLTAGE 180-240V/AC
INPUT CURRENT 0.2AMAX
AC FREQUENCY 48-62HZ
=~ - ) I OUTPUT CURRENT 1000MA 500MA

ON LOAD VOLTAGE 180LM
OUTPUT POWER 12V 24V
POWER FACTOR >0.95
EFFICIENCY >80%
RELATIVE HUMIDITY 5~95%
LIFETIME 50000 HRS
THERMAL DISSIPATION NATURE
ISOLATION VOLTAGE IN/OUT 3000VAC

SAFETY EN60598

TIVOLI CINEMA, BATH AQUILABY ZICO LIGHTING - 2020 LAMP COLLECTION




ANNABELS PRIVATE MEMBERS CLUB, MAYFAIR, LONDON

AQUILABY ZICO LIGHTING - 2020 LAMP COLLECTION

MODEL NO. ZIKO70R

GLASS FINISH
CCT

LED WATTAGE
EQUIVALENT
LIFETIME
LUMEN

CYCLES ON/OFF
STARTING TIME
VOLTAGE
POWER FACTOR
HZ

IN-RUSH PROTECTION
ENERGY CLASS
ANGLE

CRI

GMY

MODEL NO. ZIK071

GLASS FINISH
CCT

LED WATTAGE
EQUIVALENT
LIFETIME
LUMEN

CYCLES ON/OFF
STARTING TIME
VOLTAGE
POWER FACTOR
HZ

IN-RUSH PROTECTION
ENERGY CLASS
ANGLE

SOCKET

CRI

G9 FILAMENT LAMP

3W27G9C

CLEAR

2700K

3w

30W

30,000 HRS

250LM

100,000

>0.2SEC

220-265V

>0.9

50/60HZ

3000V

A

360°

90

1W22E14A

AMBER

2000K

1w

11w

30,000 HRS

60LM

100,000

>0.2SEC

220V-265V

>0.9

50/60HZ

3000V

A

320°

E14

95

3W22G9C

CLEAR

2200K

3W

30W

30,000 HRS

200LM

100,000

>0.2SEC

220-265V

>0.9

50/60HZ

3000V

A

360°

95

1W27E14C

CLEAR

2700K

1w

11w

30,000 HRS

90LM

100,000

>0.2SEC

220V-265V

>0.9

50/60HZ

3000V

A

320°

E14

90

3W22G9A

AMBER

2000K

3w

30W

30,000 HRS

180LM

100,000

>0.2SEC

220V-265V

>0.9

50/60HZ

3000V

A

360°

95
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C22 FRENCH CANDLE

MODEL NO. ZIK075 2W27E14C 1.5W22E10C
i)

GLASS FINISH CLEAR CLEAR
ccT 2700K 2200K
LED WATTAGE 2w 15W
EQUIVALENT 25W 25W
LIFETIME 30,000 HRS 30,000 HRS
LUMEN 180LM 120LM
CYCLES ON/OFF 100,000 100,000

| STARTING TIME >0.2 SEC >0.2 SEC
VOLTAGE 220V-265V 220V-265V
POWER FACTOR >0.9 >0.9
HZ 50/60HZ 50/60HZ
IN-RUSH PROTECTION 3000V 3000V
ENERGY CLASS A+ A
ANGLE 320° 320°
SOCKET E14 E10
CRI 90 95

C35 FLAME TIP CANDLE

MODEL NO. ZIKOOSFT 6W27E14C
»
GLASS FINISH CLEAR
CCT 2700K
LED WATTAGE 6W
EQUIVALENT 40W
LIFETIME 30,000 HRS
L
LUMEN 490LM
/ CYCLES ON/OFF 100,000
| STARTING TIME >0.2SEC
VOLTAGE 220V-265V
POWER FACTOR >0.9
HZ 50/60HZ
IN-RUSH PROTECTION 3000V
ENERGY CLASS A
ANGLE 320°
SOCKET E14
CRI 90

BAUR AU LAC, ZURICH AQUILABY ZICO LIGHTING - 2020 LAMP COLLECTION




THE NED HOTEL, LONDON

4W22E14A

C35 CANDLE
MODEL NO. ZIK008 4W22E14C 4W22E14F
GLASS FINISH CLEAR FROSTED AMBER
ccT 2200K 2200K 2000K
r
..l" LED WATTAGE 4w 4w aw
I.-'I EQUIVALENT 30W 30W 30w
.'I LIFETIME 30,000 HRS 30,000 HRS 30,000 HRS
| LUMEN 280LM 250LM 250LM
CYCLES ON/OFF 100,000 100,000 100,000
STARTING TIME >0.2 SEC >0.2 SEC >0.2SEC
VOLTAGE 220-265V 220V-265V 220V-265V
POWER FACTOR >0.9 >0.9 >0.9
HZ 50/60HZ 50/60HZ 50/60HZ
IN-RUSH PROTECTION 3000V 3000V 3000V
ENERGY CLASS A A A
ANGLE 360° 320° 320°
SOCKET E14, E27 E14 E14,E27,B15,B22
CRI 95 95 95
4W27E14C 4W27E14F 4WDWE140 4W27E140 6W27E14C
CLEAR FROSTED OPAL MATT OPAL MATT CLEAR
2700K 2700K 1800K - 3200K 2700K 2700K
4w 4w 4w 4w W
30w 30W 30W 30W 40W
30,000 HRS 30,000 HRS 30,000 HRS 30,000 HRS 30,000 HRS
400LM 360LM 300LM 300LM 490LM
100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000
>0.2SEC >0.2 SEC >0.2 SEC >0.2 SEC >0.2SEC
220V-265V 220V-265V 220V-265V 220V-265V 220V-265V
>0.9 >0.9 >0.9 >0.9 >0.9
50/60HZ 50/60HZ 50/60HZ 50/60HZ 50/60HZ
3000V 3000V 3000V 3000V 3000V
A+ A A A A+
320° 320° 320° 320° 320°
E14,E27 E14,E27 E14 E14 E14,E27,B22
90 90 90 90 90

AQUILABY ZICO LIGHTING - 2020 LAMP COLLECTION
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G45 GOLFBALL

MODEL NO. ZIK017

GLASS FINISH

CCT

LED WATTAGE

EQUIVALENT

LIFETIME

LUMEN

CYCLES ON/OFF

STARTING TIME

VOLTAGE

POWER FACTOR

HZ

IN-RUSH PROTECTION

ENERGY CLASS

ANGLE

SOCKET

CRI

4W22E14F

FROSTED

2200K

aw

30w

30,000 HRS

250LM

100,000

>0.2SEC

220V-265V

>0.9

50/60HZ

3000V

A

320°

E14,E27

95

MODEL NO. ZIK017

GLASS FINISH

CCT

LED WATTAGE

EQUIVALENT

LIFETIME

LUMEN

CYCLES ON/OFF

STARTING TIME

VOLTAGE

POWER FACTOR

HZ

IN-RUSH PROTECTION

ENERGY CLASS

ANGLE

SOCKET

CRI

4W27E14C

CLEAR

2700K

4w

30w

30,000 HRS

400LM

100,000

>0.2SEC

220V-265V

>0.9

50/60HZ

3000V

A+

320°

E14,E27

90

AQUILABY ZICO LIGHTING - 2020 LAMP COLLECTION

4W22E14A

AMBER

2000K

4w

30w

30,000 HRS

230LM

100,000

>0.2SEC

220V-265V

>0.9

50/60HZ

3000V

A

320°

E14,E27,B22

95

4W27E14F

FROSTED

2700K

aw

30w

30,000 HRS

360LM

100,000

>0.2SEC

220V-265V

>0.9

50/60HZ

3000V

A

360°

E14,E27

90

4W22E14C

CLEAR

2200K

4w

30w

30,000 HRS

280LM

100,000

>0.2SEC

220V-265V

>0.9

50/60HZ

3000V

A

320°

E14,E27

95

4W27E140

OPAL

2700K

4w

30W

30,000 HRS

300LM

100,000

>0.2SEC

220V-265V

>0.9

50/60HZ

3000V

A

320°

E14,E27

90
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A60 GLS

MODEL NO. ZIK031 4W22E27A 6W22E27A 6W22E27C
GLASS FINISH AMBER AMBER CLEAR
CCT 2000K 2000K 2200K
LED WATTAGE 4W 6W 6W
EQUIVALENT 30w 40W 40w
LIFETIME 30,000 HRS 30,000 HRS 30,000 HRS
LUMEN 300LM 400LM 410LM
\ CYCLES ON/OFF 100,000 100,000 100,000

STARTING TIME >0.2SEC >0.2SEC >0.2SEC
VOLTAGE 220V-265V 220V-265V 220-265V
POWER FACTOR >0.9 >0.9 >0.9
HZ 50/60HZ 50/60HZ 50/60HZ
IN-RUSH PROTECTION 3000V 3000V 3000V
ENERGY CLASS A A A
ANGLE 320° 320° 360°
SOCKET E27 E27,B22 E27,B22
CRI 95 95 95

6W22E27 6W27E27C 6W27E27F 6WDWE270 6W27E270 6W27E27S 10W27E27C

FROSTED CLEAR FROSTED OPAL OPAL MATT SILVER REFLECTOR CLEAR

2200K 2700K 2700K 1800K - 3200K 2700K 2700K 2700K

6W 6W 6W 6W 6W 6W ow

40W 40W 40W 40W 40W 40W 70W

30,000 HRS 30,000 HRS 30,000 HRS 30,000 HRS 30,000 HRS 30,000 HRS 30,000 HRS

330LM 650LM 510LM 500LM 500LM 550LM 1000LM

100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000

>0.2SEC >0.2SEC >0.2SEC >0.2SEC >0.2SEC >0.2SEC >0.2SEC

220V-265V 220V-265V 220V-265V 220V-265V 220V-265V 220V-265V 220V-265V

>0.9 >0.9 >0.9 >0.9 >0.9 >0.9 >0.9

50/60HZ 50/60HZ 50/60HZ 50/60HZ 50/60HZ 50/60HZ 50/60HZ

3000V 3000V 3000V 3000V 3000V 3000V 3000V

A A+ A A A A A

320° 320° 320° 320° 320° 320° 320°

E27,B22 E27,B22 E27 E27 E27 E27 E27

95 90 90 90 90 90 90

THE ROYAL ACADEMY OF ARTS, LONDON AQUILABY ZICO LIGHTING - 2020 LAMP COLLECTION
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SMITH & WOLLENSKY, LONDON

G95 GLOBE

G125 GLOBE

MODEL NO. ZIKD048

GLASS FINISH

CCT

LED WATTAGE

EQUIVALENT

LIFETIME

LUMEN

CYCLES ON/OFF

STARTING TIME

VOLTAGE

POWER FACTOR

HZ

IN-RUSH PROTECTION

ENERGY CLASS

ANGLE

SOCKET

CRI

MODEL NO. ZIKD052

GLASS FINISH

CCT

LED WATTAGE

EQUIVALENT

LIFETIME

LUMEN

CYCLES ON/OFF

STARTING TIME

VOLTAGE

POWER FACTOR

HZ

IN-RUSH PROTECTION

ENERGY CLASS

ANGLE

SOCKET

CRI

AQUILABY ZICO LIGHTING - 2020 LAMP COLLECTION

6W22E27A

AMBER

2000K

6W

40W

30,000 HRS

370LM

100,000

>0.2SEC

220-265V

>0.9

50/60HZ

3000V

A

320°

E27

95

6W22E27A

AMBER

2000K

6W

40W

30,000 HRS

370LM

100,000

>0.2SEC

220V-265V

>0.9

50/60HZ

3000V

A

320°

E27

95

6W27E270

OPAL MATT
2700K

6W

40W
30,000 HRS
420LM
100,000
>0.2SEC
220V-265V
>0.9
50/60HZ
3000V

A

320°

E27

90
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ST64 SQUIRREL CAGE

T45 RADIO

MODEL NO. ZIKD044

GLASS FINISH

CCT

LED WATTAGE

EQUIVALENT

LIFETIME

LUMEN

CYCLES ON/OFF

STARTING TIME

VOLTAGE

POWER FACTOR

HZ

IN-RUSH PROTECTION

ENERGY CLASS

ANGLE

SOCKET

CRI

MODEL NO. ZIKD059

GLASS FINISH

CCT

LED WATTAGE

EQUIVALENT

LIFETIME

LUMEN

CYCLES ON/OFF

STARTING TIME

VOLTAGE

POWER FACTOR

HZ

IN-RUSH PROTECTION

ENERGY CLASS

ANGLE

SOCKET

CRI

2W22E27A

AMBER

2000K

2W

25W

30,000 HRS

160LM

100,000

>0.2SEC

220-265V

>0.9

50/60HZ

3000V

A

320°

E27

95

4.5W22E27A

AMBER

2000K

4.5W

30W

30,000 HRS

260LM

100,000

>0.2SEC

220-265V

>0.9

50/60HZ

3000V

A

320°

E27

95

AQUILABY ZICO LIGHTING - 2020 LAMP COLLECTION

4W22E27A

AMBER

2000K

4w

30w

30,000 HRS

300LM

100,000

>0.2SEC

220-265V

>0.9

50/60HZ

3000V

A

320°

E27

95

6W22E27A

AMBER

2000K

6W

40W

30,000 HRS

450LM

100,000

>0.2SEC

220-265V

>0.9

50/60HZ

3000V

A

320°

E27,B22

95

6W27E27C

CLEAR

2700K

6W

40W

30,000 HRS

600LM

100,000

>0.2SEC

220-265V

>0.9

50/60HZ

3000V

A+

360°

E27

90
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T20 115MM TUBE

MODEL NO. ZIKD020 2.7W22E14A
GLASS FINISH AMBER
ccT 2000K

) LED WATTAGE 27W
| EQUIVALENT 25W
LIFETIME 30,000 HRS
LUMEN 150LM
CYCLES ON/OFF 100,000
| STARTING TIME >0.2SEC
| LT l.i| ki 3 L= e I VOLTAGE 220V-265V
"ﬁ'nd |‘ n : . _-_'-'if.: d |l . ' ] POWER FACTOR >0.9
2 | By o : d "
5 HZ 50/60HZ

IN-RUSH PROTECTION 3000V

|l -a‘
i ri_l F’]I { ENERGY CLASS A
- ANGLE 320°
= mﬁ%mﬁﬁ@ﬁm Mﬁ*

CRI 95

T30 300MM TUBE

MODEL NO. ZIKD067 6W22E27A
I,f'r.\
GLASS FINISH AMBER
ccT 2000K
LED WATTAGE W
EQUIVALENT 40w
LIFETIME 30,000 HRS
LUMEN 370LM
CYCLES ON/OFF 100,000
STARTING TIME >0.2 SEC
| VOLTAGE 220V-265V
POWER FACTOR >0.9
HZ 50/60HZ
i IN-RUSH PROTECTION 3000V
ENERGY CLASS A
E ANGLE 320°
SOCKET E27
CRI 95

FOUR SEASONS ASTIR PALACE, GREECE f AQUILABY ZICO LIGHTING - 2020 LAMP COLLECTION




GU10 COB SPOTLIGHT

MODEL NO. ZIBLGU10/6W2710B

CCT 2700K VOLTAGE 220-240V
LED WATTAGE 6W POWER FACTOR 0.99
EQUIVALENT 50W IN-RUSH PROTECTION 0.5KV
LIFETIME 30,000 HRS ENERGY CLASS A+

LUMEN 450LM ANGLE 10°, 20° 30°
CYCLES ON/OFF 15,000 CRI 95
STARTING TIME <0.5SEC

GU10 COB DIM TO WARM SPOTLIGHT

MODEL NO. ZIBLGU10/7.5WDW25B

CCT 1800-3000K VOLTAGE 220-240V
LED WATTAGE 7.5W POWER FACTOR 0.7
EQUIVALENT 50W IN-RUSH PROTECTION 0.5KV
LIFETIME 30,000 HRS ENERGY CLASS A
LUMEN 480LM ANGLE 25°,40°
CYCLES ON/OFF 15,000 CRI 95
STARTING TIME <0.5SEC

HARRY’S BAR, LONDON ' A J¢-uE iR < St AQUILA BY ZICO LIGHTING - 2020 LAMP COLLECTION




MAYFAIR KITCHEN, EDWARDIAN HOTEL, LONDON

VARIATIONS

SOCKETS
i il -
'!ég §l§%§~ §§
E14 E27

B15 B22 G4 G9

GLASS SHAPE

]

E ¥ ¥ ¥

GLS CANDLE FRENCH FLAME TIP GOLFBALL GLOBE
CANDLE

||
E & ¥ ¥

SQUIRREL RADIO TUBE PIGMY
CAGE
vl f 1‘5.'.{5 '.I
| i ’ \
i 1y A
4 1 G
1
E‘ ‘E’ E“ E ‘E’
CLEAR FROSTED OPAL MATT AMBER SILVER REFLECTOR

AQUILABY ZICO LIGHTING - 2020 LAMP COLLECTION
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Zico Lighting are certified and authorised Mode Lighting & Control dealers. Our engineers can
provide a wide range of services including consultation, design, specification, supply, installation,
programming, support and maintenance. Our team of experts can install, commission, re-program

and maintain the following dimming and control manufacturers.

MODE LIGHTING

With over 40 years experience in the lighting industry Mode Lighting are well placed to provide
support in the implementation of lighting controls, LED Drivers and components.

maE EEE [EEE

SCENESTYLED 4 TIGER PACKS TIGER PLATES

VARILIGHT

Specialising in dimmer switches, decorative sockets and wiring accessories we have a

comprehensive range which now includes dimmable transformers and LED drivers.

L

POWERGRID LED DIMMER SWITCHES

COLLECTION SERIES

AQUILABY ZICO LIGHTING - 2020 LAMP COLLECTION

CONTACT

HEAD OFFICE

ZICO LIGHTING

3rd Floor

207 Regent Street
London

W1B 3HH

United Kingdom

+44 (0) 207 223 3087
admin@zico.lighting

DISTRIBUTORS

AUSTRALIA

Eltad Pty Ltd

Unit 7, Slough Business Park
Rachael Close

Silverwater 2128

Australia

+61 1300393 311
sales@eltad.com.au

RESELLERS

ABU DHABI

HUDA Lighting - Abu Dhabi
Bayt Al Tawreed Trading LLC
Airport Rd

Al Niyadi Bldg Office No 901
P.O. Box 75944, Abu Dhabi UAE
+9712449 8198
yeghya@hudalighting.com

DOHA

HUDA Lighting Specialized
Products Suppliers LLC
alst Floor, Office No. 2

PO Box 22108, Doha, Qatar
+974 4442 6757
yeghya@hudalighting.com

CONTINUED...

Eltad Pty Ltd

115A Miller Street
Epping VIC 3076
Australia

+61 1300393 311
sales@eltad.com.au

AZERBAIJAN

PASHA CONSTRUCTION

Port Baku Towers

153 Neftchiler Ave

AZ1010, Baku

Azerbaijan

+994 12 404 4800
RYagubov@pashaconstruction.com

DUBAI

HUDA Lighting - Dubai
Bayt Al Tawreed Trading LLC
Umm Sugeim Rd Al Quoz
PO Box 212060

Dubai UAE

+9714341 1301
yeghya@hudalighting.com

Eltad Pty

Unit 3, 35 Guthrie Street
Osborne Park WA 6017
Australia

+61 1300 393 311
sales@eltad.com.au

BAHRAIN

Aura Global General Trading
Block 303, Road 380

Building No.91, P.O.Box -17450
Bahrain Mall

\WELQEINE

+973 3540 9125

Nabeel Ashar info@agtbh.com

EGYPT

El Huda Lighting

12 Ext of Abd El-Hameed Badawi
St-1172

2nd Floor

Masaken Sheraton

Next to Moror Dept Cairo

+20 2226 99740
nabil@hudalighting.com

NEW ZEALAND

Elpower NZ

Unit 4/ 1 Hautu Drive
Wiri, Manukau 2104
New Zealand

+64 92501110
sales@elpower.co.nz

CHINA

Circle Limited

Flat 4, 1/F Fullagar Ind Bldg
234 Aberdeen Main Rd
Aberdeen

HONG KONG

+852 2873 3900
info@circle-oo.com

FRANCE

Incidence Eclairage 65

Avenue du Général de Gaulle
Champs sur Marne

77420

FRANCE

+033 1 6005 9005
Inoyelle@incidence-eclairage.fr



GREECE

Aktor

25, Ermou Str.
14564 Nea Kifisia
Greece

+30 210818 5000
pgribabis@aktor.gr

NETHERLANDS

XO Lights Europe

Burgemeester Le Fevre de Montign-

yplein 8

3055NL, Rotterdam,
The Netherlands

+31 613740 383
info@xocompany.org

SPAIN

Difusiona
Cervantes n° 10
2° Derecha
28014 Madrid
Spain

+34 912307839
info@difusiona.eu

VIETNAM

CARA Lighting Solution Co., Ltd.
12-13 Duong N1, Khu TM Nam
KCX Tan Thuan, P. Tan Thuan
Dong, Q.7, Ho Chi Minh City
Vietnam

+84 28 3833 3334
caotran@cara.com.vn

Zico

LIGHTING

WORLDWIDE

o zicolighting

ITALY

Italiana Handmade

Via F. Magellano

17 - 35010

Trebaseleghe (PD)

Italy

+39049796 1713
tecnico@italianahandmade.com

NORWAY

CP-Norway AS, Fabrikkgt. 3
5059 Bergen - Norway
Showrom-Prosjektkontor -Oslo
Hovfaret 4b

0275 Oslo- Norway

+47 552 09700
arne.gronsdal@cp-norway.no

Difusiona
Provencals 94
08019 Barcelona
Spain

+34 933622279
info@difusiona.eu

Eurolight Vietnam

184 Hoang Quoc Viet
Hanoi

Vietnam

+84 24 3829 4478
tho.nguyen@eurolight.vn

JORDAN

HUDA Lighting

Building Technology Suppliers
King Abdullah Il Bin Al Hussein St
Kalbouneh Center, 1st Floor

P.O. Box 3360

Amman Jordan

+962 6585 4660
suleiman@hudalighting.com

PORTUGAL

VistaVerde

Rua Domingos Sequeira 27
4H

1350-119 Lisboa
PORTUGAL

+351 918382761
comercial@vistaverde.pt

SOUTH AFRICA

Light Kinetics (PTY) Ltd.
Unit 8¢, Dartfield Park
Wynberg, Sandton
Johannesburg, 2090
South Africa
+2711-728-1249
info@lightkinetics.com

TURKEY

MTM Tur Kim. Ins. San. Tic. Ltd.
KEMPINSKI ASTORIA TOWER
Buytikdere Cad. No:127/A79
Esentepe, 34394, Sisli

Istanbul, TURKEY

+90 212 356 6560
info@mtmyapi.com

@ zico.lighting O zico_lighting @ zicolighting

KUWAIT

HUDA Lighting

Khalid Ibn Al Waleed St
Mazaya Tower, 4th Floor
Office No B-1 Sharq
Kuwait City

Kuwait

+965 2206 0837
qader@hudalighting.com

SAUDI ARABIA

Horizon Moon International Est.
P.O.Box - 69012

Dammam - 31547

Kingdom of Saudi Arabia

+966 5335 95822

+966 5485 62699
sales@horizonmie.com

THAILAND

Mosaic Eins, 43 Thai CC Tower
15th Floor, Room 154

South Sathon Rd,

Yannawa, Sathon

Bangkok 10120, Thailand
+66 26218200
service@mosaiceins.com

@ jamesmiller4



